

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 69333823

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 42676000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.915,97 RON - 4.915,97 RON

Descriere: DISC DEBITARE METALE 115MM buc 10 4.20 42.00 2 DISC DEBITARE METAL D-180MM buc 10 6.72 67.20 3 DISC POLIZAT D-120 MM buc 5 5.04 25.20 4 DISC POLIZAT 180X6.0X22.23MM buc 2 14.28 28.56 5 GRUND 0.75L Cut 8 16.81 134.48 6 DILUANT 0.9L buc 6 12.61 75.66 7 PENSULA 30 MM buc 10 2.52 25.20 8 PENSULA 20 MM buc 10 2.10 21.00 9 PERIE SARMA buc 4 5.88 23.52 10 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 100 1.51 151.00 11 SURUB M18,PIULITA+SAIBA PLATA+SAIBA GROWER buc 100 13.45 1345.00 12 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.2X350 KG 13.5 25.21 340.33 13 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X30X2/ 6ML buc 12 84.04 1008.48 14 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 25X25X2/6M /L buc 8 79.83 638.64 15 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20X20X 2 /6 ML buc 8 63.02 504.16 16 PLATBANDA 30X3;6M/BUC buc 8 42.84 342.72 17 CARABINA GALVANIZATA 140X12MM buc 10 8.40 84.00 18 CARABINA GALVANIZATA 100X10MM buc 10 5.88 58.80
